Position

Physician Assistant
Physician Assistant
Physician Assistant
Clinical Services Manager-

Registered Nurse

Clinical Services Manager-
Licensed Nurse

Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Physician Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant
Clinical Medical Assistant

Clinical Medical Assistant

Clinical Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Department

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

Total Wages

$157,657

$121,135

$83,164

$62,030

$42,201

$35,315

$33,031

$32,496

$30,168

$30,062

$25,306

$24,390

$19,946

$19,455

$16,524

$7,552

$6,583

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Clinical Medical Assistant

Physician Assistant

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Soledad Community Health
Care District

Nurses Station

Nurses Station

$4,689

$712

$0

$0



