Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$157,657	\$0
Physician Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$121,135	\$0
Physician Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$83,164	\$0
Clinical Services Manager- Registered Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$62,030	\$0
Clinical Services Manager- Licensed Nurse		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$42,201	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$35,315	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$33,031	\$0
Physician Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$32,496	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$30,168	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$30,062	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$25,306	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$24,390	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$19,946	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$19,455	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$16,524	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$7,552	\$0
Clinical Medical Assistant		Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$6,583	\$0

Clinical Medical Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$4,689	\$0
Physician Assistant	Soledad Community Health Care District	Nurses Station	\$712	\$0